ITEM
Recreation Ground
Bus Shelters
Bus Shelter Site
Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Wick Green
Play Equipment
Parish Cleaner's euipment
Noticeboard
Noticeboard
Noticeboard
Filing Cabinet
Public Sign
Display Board
Millennium Public Seats
Millennium Public Seats
Millennium Public Seats
CCTV Camera
Clock
Millennium Garden (excl Land)
Anti - Motorcycle gate
Defibrillator (not the Green Box)
Laptop
External Hard Drive for back up

DATE ACQUIRED

1977

Aug-05
Feb-06
Apr-13
Jul-97

Jul-00
Jul-00
Nov-00
Nov-00
Nov-00
Aug-00
Jun-01
Mar-02
Aug-05
Jun-13
Nov-09

2014

LOCATION
Rear of Village Hall
Opposite Post Office and Woodcroft
Stowey
Opposite Post Office
Bonhill Way
Woodcroft
Stowey Crossroads
Wick Green
Recreation Ground
Parish Cleaner's house
Opposite Post Office
Village Hall
Stowey
Clerk's House
Village Hall Car Park
Recreation Ground
Opposite Post Office
Rushgrove Gardens
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground - Play Area
Village Hall
Opposite Post Office
Village Hall Car Park

On wall of The Red Lion in a locked green box not belonging to PC

Clerk's House
Clerk's House

COST OR VALUE
nil
£15,720
£400
£250
£250
£250
£250
nil
£28,710
£100
£1,066
£500
£250
£50
£121
£235
£762
£762
£762
£1,165
£2,230
£5,380
£2,250
£1,170
£468
£55

VALUATION BASIS
Insurance

Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement

Insurance

Insurance
Replacement
Replacement

Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost
Cost



