ITEM	DATE ACQUIRED	LOCATION	COST OR VALUE	VALUATION BASIS
Recreation Ground		Rear of Village Hall	nil	
Bus Shelters	1977	Opposite Post Office and Woodcroft	£15,720	Insurance
Bus Shelter Site		Stowey	£400	
Seat		Opposite Post Office	£250	Replacement
Seat		Bonhill Way	£250	Replacement
Seat		Woodcroft	£250	Replacement
Seat		Stowey Crossroads	£250	Replacement
Wick Green		Wick Green	nil	
Play Equipment	Aug-05	Recreation Ground	£28,710	Insurance
Parish Cleaner's euipment	Feb-06	Parish Cleaner's house	£100	
Noticeboard	Apr-13	Opposite Post Office	£1,066	Insurance
Noticeboard	Jul-97	Village Hall	£500	Replacement
Noticeboard		Stowey	£250	Replacement
Filing Cabinet		Clerk's House	£50	
Public Sign	Jul-00	Village Hall Car Park	£121	Cost
Display Board	Jul-00	Recreation Ground	£235	Cost
Millennium Public Seats	Nov-00	Opposite Post Office	£762	Cost
Millennium Public Seats	Nov-00	Rushgrove Gardens	£762	Cost
Millennium Public Seats	Nov-00	Recreation Ground	£762	Cost
CCTV Camera	Aug-00	Recreation Ground - Play Area	£1,165	Cost
Clock	Jun-01	Village Hall	£2,230	Cost
Millennium Garden (excl Land)	Mar-02	Opposite Post Office	£5,380	Cost
Anti - Motorcycle gate	Aug-05	Village Hall Car Park	£2,250	Cost
Defibrillator (not the Green Box)	Jun-13	On wall of The Red Lion in a locked green box not belonging to PC	£1,170	Cost
Laptop	Nov-09	Clerk's House	£468	Cost
External Hard Drive for back up	2014	Clerk's House	£55	Cost